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'lﬁn:t’n the correct name of the sl;ory?
Wuthering Heights :
 The story of Wuthering Heights '
. The Bronte sister.
A big love story.
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Who is the author?
- o Charles Dickens
o Emily Bronté
o Jane Austen
o William Shakespeare
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When was thd ntory publ.ished?
.~ 1900

1912

1847

1890

What type of writing is it?
Novel
Short story
Essay
“ Letter

What’s the literary genre of the story?
Drama

- Romance

'Historical

- Science Fiction




